
 
 

Item 

# 1 

New Southeast Louisiana State Office Building, Harvey, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-OFC, F.01004573 

AFC: $80,000,000 

 

FEE: $4,719,856 

A 
Coleman Partners Architects, LLC + Perkins & 
Will (JV) 

3377 North Boulevard Baton Rouge LA 70806 

B Trapolin-Peer Architects 850 Tchoupitoulas Street New Orleans LA 70130 

C Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 2302 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70130 

D AQ Studios Architecture 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 

E Waggonner & Ball, Inc., with Mithun 2200 Prytania Street New Orleans LA 70130 

F Overland Partners, Inc. 203 E. Jones Avenue, Suite 204 San Antonio TX 78215 

G NANO 2401 Bienville Street New Orleans LA 70119 



 
 

Item 

# 2 

New Louisiana State Police Troop L Facility, Department of Public Safety, 

Mandeville, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 08-419-23-02, F.08000156 

AFC: $22,000,000 

 

FEE: $891,251 

A Pistorius Associates, LLC 109 1/2 West Thomas Street Hammond LA 70401 

B 
Blitch Knevel Architects + Broadmoor Design 
Group 

736 East Boston Street Covington LA 70433 

C db Architecture of Acadiana, L.L.C. 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

D Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

E N-Y Associates, Inc. 2750 Lake Villa Drive Metairie LA 70002 

F SCNZ Architects, LLC 2134 Magazine Street, Suite 200 New Orleans LA 70130 

G Stantec Architecture Inc. 1200 Brickyard Ln., Ste. 400 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

H Parish Architecture, L.L.C. 307A Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

I RHH Architects, APAC 200 Government Street, Suite #100 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

J RCL Architecture, L.L.C. 900 W. Causeway Approach Mandeville LA 70471 

K 
MSH Architects + Domain Architecture, APAC A 
Joint Venture 

229 E. Kirkland Street Covington LA 70433 

L Cushing Terrell 400 Poydras Street, Suite 1510 New Orleans LA 70130 

M 
Greenleaf Architects, A Professional Architectural 
Corporation 

404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

N 
Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture 
LLC 

1744 Oakdale Drive Baton Rouge LA 70810 

O Mougeot Architecture, LLC 
10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 
Suite A 

Baton Rouge LA 70810 



 
 

Item 

# 3 

Roof Replacement and Interior Repairs, Leonce E. Gaiter Hall (US Army ROTC), 

Southern University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, F.01004581 

AFC: $4,300,000 

 

FEE: $356,724 

A DB Architecture of Acadiana, L.L.C. 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

B CHASM Architecture, LLC 10626 Linkwood Court, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

C WDG | Architects Engineers 821 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

D 
Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect & 
Associates, LLC 

17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

E Williams & Williams Architecture, LLC 9829 Seigen Lane Baton Rouge LA 70810 

F Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 

G Parish Architecture, L.L.C. 307A Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

H Domain Architecture, APAC 11130 Industriplex Blvd., Ste. 200 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

I GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

J RHH Architects, APAC 200 Government Street, Suite #100 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

K Porche May Architects 1808 Elm Street Lake Charles LA 70601 

L Lachin Architects, APC 5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201 New Orleans LA 70124 

M Royal Engineers & Consultants, LLC 1501 Religious Street New Orleans LA 70115 

N Holden Architects, A Professional Corporation 
9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 
401 

Baton Rouge LA 70809 

O ECM Consultants, Inc. 1301 Clearview Parkway, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70001 

P 
Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural 
Corporation 

101 Calco Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

Q Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

R Stout Architecture, LLC 500 West Main Street, Suite 222 New Roads LA 70760 

S Studio West Design & Architecture, LLC 2340 Dauphine Steet New Orleans LA 70117 

T Meyer Engineers, Ltd. 36505 Oak Plaza Ave., Suite A Prairieville LA 70769 

U Mougeot Architecture, LLC 
10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 
Suite A 

Baton Rouge LA 70810 

V Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, L.L.C 
2644 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd., 
Suite 200 

Baton Rouge LA 70816 

W Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects  300 Lafayette Street, Suite 200 New Orleans LA 70130 



 
 

Item 

# 4 

MEB 4th Floor Gross Anatomy and Virtual Anatomy Labs, Medical Education 

Building, Louisiana State University, New Orleans, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 19-604N-24-01, F.19002616 

AFC: $4,000,000 

 

FEE: $200,987 

A SCNZ Architects, LLC 2134 Magazine Street, Suite 200 New Orleans LA 70130 

B Blitch-Knevel Architects, LLC 736 East Boston Street Covington LA 70433 

C AQ Studios Architecture 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 

D Woodward Design + Build, LLC 
1000 South Norman C. Francis 
Parkway 

New Orleans LA 70125 

E Mathes Brierre Architects 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100 New Orleans LA 70170 

F Multistudio + Perkins Eastman (A Joint Venture) 1501 Religious Street, Suite A New Orleans LA 70130 

G Made Design, LLC 1100 St. Andrews Street New Orleans LA 70130 



 
 

Item 

# 5 

School of Construction Practice Lab Building, University of Louisiana Monroe, 

Monroe, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 19-629-23-01, F.19002614 

AFC: $3,670,000 

 

FEE: $294,085 

A 
Whittington Architects / Lonnie Patrick Architect - 
JT Venture 

8525 Highway 80 West Ruston LA 71270 

B TBA Holdings Inc./dba/TBA Studio 103 Cypress Street West Monroe LA 71291 

C KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

D Bledsoe Architects, LLC 735 Robinhood Street Shreveport LA 71106 

E Architecture+ 300 Washington Street, Suite 400 Monroe LA 71201 

F Architecture Associates, APC 1904 Stubbs Avenue Monroe LA 71201 



 
 

Item 

# 6 

Exterior Envelope Repairs, Power House Buildings, Louisiana State University, 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05 

AFC: $1,940,000 

 

FEE: $103,055 

A 
Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect & 
Associates, LLC 

17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

B Parish Architecture, L.L.C. 307A Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

C GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

D Made Design, LLC and BE-CI, a joint venture 1100 Andrew Street New Orleans LA 70130 

E Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 

F Royal Engineers & Consultants, LLC 1501 Religious Street New Orleans LA 70115 

G 
Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural 
Corporation 

101 Calco Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

H Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

I Stout Architecture, LLC 500 West Main Street, Suite 222 New Roads LA 70760 

J Mougeot Architecture, LLC 
10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 
Suite A 

Baton Rouge LA 70810 



 
 

Item 

# 7 

Renovations, Nuclear Science Annex, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, 

Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, F.01004575 

AFC: $1,700,000 

 

FEE: $165,913 

A 
Didier Architecture: Derryl Didier, Architect & 
Associates, LLC 

17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

B Parish Architecture, L.L.C. 307A Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

C RHH Architects, APAC 200 Government Street, Suite 100 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

D Stout Architecture, LLC 500 West Main Street, Suite 222 New Roads LA 70760 

E Mougeot Architecture, LLC 
10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 
Suite A 

Baton Rouge LA 70810 

F Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, L.L.C 
2644 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd., 
Suite 200 

Baton Rouge LA 70816 



 
 

Item 

# 8 

Roof Replacement, Buildings A/B/C, South Louisiana Community College, 

Opelousas Campus, Opelousas, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, F.01004576 

AFC: $1,450,000 

 

FEE: $113,308 

A CHASM Architecture, LLC 10626 Linkwood Court, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

B Trahan Architecture + Planning, LLC 819 Saint John Street Lafayette LA 70501 

C db Architecture of Acadiana, L.L.C. 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

D Chase Marshall Architects 1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B3 Lafayette LA 70508 

E Williams & Williams Architecture, LLC 9829 Seigen Lane Baton Rouge LA 70810 

F Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 

G Parish Architecture, L.L.C. 307A Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

H AQ Studios Architecture 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 

I GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

J Royal Engineers & Consultants, LLC 1501 Religious Street New Orleans LA 70115 

K ECM Consultants, Inc. 1301 Clearview Parkway, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70001 

L 
Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural 
Corporation 

101 Calco Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

M Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

N Stout Architecture, LLC 500 West Main Street, Suite 222 New Roads LA 70760 

O 
Corne Wilson Architects, A Professional 
Architectural Corporation 

111 Rue Jean Lafitte, Suite 105 Lafayette LA 70508 

P SO Studio, LLC 500 Johnston Street, Ste. 102 Lafayette LA 70501 

Q Architects Alliance of Acadiana (APAC) 1006 Creswell Ln. Opelousas LA 70570 



 
 

Item 

# 9 

Colfax Readiness Center Sustainment, Colfax, Louisiana  

 

Project No: LA24-A-030 

AFC: $1,390,000 

 

FEE: $71,935 

A Alliance Design Group, L.L.C. 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 

B Pistorius Associates, LLC 109 1/2 West Thomas Street Hammond LA 70401 

C Barron Heinberg & Brocato, LLC 207 Ansley Blvd., 2nd Floor, Suite D Alexandria LA 71303 

D KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

E Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 

F iArchitecture, LLC 417 Lake Street Shreveport LA 71101 



 
 

Item 

# 10 

Winnsboro Readiness Center Sustainment, Winnsboro, Louisiana  

 

Project No: LA24-A-031 

AFC: $1,390,000 

 

FEE: $71,935 

A Alliance Design Group, L.L.C. 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 

B KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

C Plus One, LLC 7648 Old Hammond Hwy. Baton Rouge LA 70809 

D iArchitecture, LLC 417 Lake Street Shreveport LA 71101 



 
 

Item 

# 11 

Window and Door Replacements, Charleston Building, SOWELA Technical 

Community College, Lake Charles, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 01-107-24-05, F.01004577 

AFC: $1,325,000 

 

FEE: $109,516 

A KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

B Parish Architecture, L.L.C. 307A Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

C Brossett Architect, LLC 414 Pujo Street Lake Charles LA 70601 

D GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

E 
Champeaux Evans Hotard + RHH Architects, A 
Joint-Venture 

702 Dr. Michael DeBakey Drive Lake Charles LA 70601 

F Porche May Architects 1808 Elm Street Lake Charles LA 70601 

G Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 

H 
Ziler Architects, A Professional Architectural 
Corporation 

101 Calco Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

I Stout Architecture, LLC 500 West Main Street, Suite 222 New Roads LA 70760 



 
 

Item 

# 12 

Exterior Stair Connector, Seton and CALS Walkways, Louisiana State University 

Health Sciences Center, New Orleans, Louisiana  

 

Project No: 19-604N-24-03, F.19002618 

AFC: $1,200,000 

 

FEE: $60,500 

A WDG | Architects Engineers 821 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

B Bell Butler Design and Architecture, LLC 2518 St. Claude Avenue New Orleans LA 70117 

C Mathes Brierre Architects 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100 New Orleans LA 70170 

D Studio West Design & Architecture, LLC 2340 Dauphine Street New Orleans LA 70117 

 


